
 
e.28 

 300 

 35 

 
28

  
42

,4 

 2
8 

 
i.4

5 
 e

.4
5 

 
45

 

Allen screw 
M8X65 
P/N 201222

Allen screw 
M6X20
P/N 203508

S.S. Flange "45E"
P/N 205267
S.S. Bushing
P/N 206662

M12x1.25
3x Short Spring
P/N 303949001

Aluminium spacer
ø27X8,5
P/N 204321

Alu Spacer
Ø30 h.20 Ø8.5
P/N 201689 

S.S. Pipe N°1473
P/N 3014365206

Mounting Plate M6
P/N 204664

Plain washer
Ø6 Ø24
P/N 201146

ART. 14366E

YAMAHA MT-125 / XSR 125 / YZF-R 125

FULL SYSTEM   LV ONE EVO   CARBON

Flange Nut M8
P/N 200298

Carbon Muffler
P/N 3014260481

Carbon Clamp FM4S
 P/N 307572505

bike's frame

Alu Spacer
Ø20 h.5 Ø6,5
P/N 204297

bike's frame

OPTIONAL
Sonda Lambda
P/N 5683

 1
13

 

 100 

dB-Killer n°62
P/N 3014259801

 40 

 2
4 

 32,5 
 30,5 

 26,5 

 3
 

 9
 

 28,2 ±0,1 

S.S. bushing  
P/N 206662

 33 

 2x
 

4 

 9
 

 11 

 
47

 

 75 

 56 

S.S. flange "45E"  
P/N 205267 sp. 6mm


	DT-14366E
	Vista del disegno21
	Vista del disegno22
	Vista del disegno23
	Vista del disegno24


